National Student Survey - 2006
19-May-06

Response Rate by:

Department

HO0152 Loughborough University

AA
BS
CG
cM
co
cv
DT
EA
EC
EL
EU
GY
HU
IS
MA
MM
MP
PE
PH
SA
ss

Sample
Issued

2,779

83
257
34
67
151
187

148
135

79
107
141
120
116
105
209

34
219

35
284
158

Sample
Eligible

2,778

83
257

34

67
151
187
110
148
135

79
107
141
120
116
105
209

34
219

35
283
158

Opted
Out

28

Intvws
Achvd

1,944

58
203
21
57
102
136
84
112
94
49
73
92
79
79
67
144
28
145
22
186
113

Resp.
Rate
%

69.98

69.88
78.99
61.76
85.07
67.55
72.73
76.36
75.68
69.63
62.03
68.22
65.25
65.83
68.10
63.81
68.90
82.35
66.21
62.86
65.72
71.52

Page 1 of 1

Intvws
Survey in Last
Phase 7 Days

Telephone 1



